10.

11.

SURVEY OF THE SPORTS PROGRAMMES AND FACILITIES OF THE COLLEGES AFFILIATED TO MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

Name of the Physical Education Director
Gender

Age

Academic Qualification

Professional qualification

Nature of appointment
Pay scale
Sports Achievements (life time)

Details of sports budget of the year

Sports Fund of the Year

Sports Programmes conducted in the college
(last five years)

[ Imale [ ] Female

[ ]BPEd [ _|MPEd [___|MPhil [____]rhd

[ ] NIS(specify Game)

[ ] Any other (specify)

[ ] Permanent [ ] Temporary

UGC

NON UGC

1. Source of Income a)

B) [ —
C) o)
d) o ) [ ———

[ 1 intramural
[ ] Coaching camps

[T Inter Collegiate [ 1 Inter University
[ ] Seminars/ Conferences: State/
National/International



12. Details of Sports Programmes organized

in the college:
a) Intramural : Number of Games/ Events |:| Less than 6 |:| 6to 10 I:l more than 10
Total Number of students [ ] Lessthan 100 [ ] 100 to 200
Participation |:| 200 to 400 |:| more than 400
b) Fitness and health awareness programmes : Yes / No

If yes, please give details

c) Sports Performance enhancement [ ] Experts assistance [ summer coaching camps [ ] financial aid to sportspersons

Programmes :

[ 1 sports kit to sports persons || Practice matches
(equipment)

13. Details of University/State/Nation
represented students in sports in last 10 years :

Year Achievement Achievement in Achievement Achievement in
in University State in National International
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2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
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=
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14.

15.

16.

Existing Sports Infrastructure in the
college

Any special privileges / facilities for
ladies

No. of University Coaching camps
Conducted in the last 10 years

|:| 400 mts athletic track |:| 200 mts athletics track
L] multipurpose indoor L] Multipurpose grounds |:| Dedicated grounds for
(specify games) for (specify games) games / Event (Specify
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

[ ] Separate lockers / changing rooms

[ ] Separate gym facilities

[ ] Separate training / fitness programmes [ Scholarships
] Any other (specify):
Sl. No. Year Game/Event

1 2006-07

2 2007-08

3 2008-09

4 2009-10

5 2010-11

6 2011-12

7 2012-13

8 2013-14

9 2014-15

10 2015-16




17. Sports Programmes in the college

a) Organized MU Inter Collegiate competition /

Tournament in Last 10 years

b) Financial sources for the event

c) Organized other than MUIC Competition/
Inter-University Tournament in last five years:

SI. No. Year Game/Event

1 2006-07
2 2007-08
3 2008-09
4 2009-10
5 2010-11
6 2011-12
7 2012-13
8 2013-14
9 2014-15
10 2015-16

[ ] College

|:| University

[ ] Public Donors

|:| Any other

SI. No. Year Game/Event

1 2011-12
2 2012-13
3 2013-14
4 2014-15
5 2015-16




18. Number of College teams participated
In MUIC Competitions / Tournaments in
Last five years

19. Performance of the College in
MUIC Competition/Tournament in
Last five years

20. Future plans of the college for further
Development of Physical Education and
sports (please specify)

Sl. No.

Year

No. of Teams

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

B Bl Pl

2015-16

No.

Year

Event

First Place

Second Place

Third Place

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

Ve W INIE

2015-16




21. Strengths of your college :

Weaknesses of your college

Signature of the Physical Education Director



