SURVEY OF THE SPORTS PROGRAMMES AND FACILITIES OF THE COLLEGES AFFILIATED TO MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

1.	Name of the Physical Education Director	:		
2.	Gender	:	Male Female	
3.	Age	:		
4.	Academic Qualification	:		
5.	Professional qualification	:	B.P.Ed M.P.Ed M.Phil Ph.d	
			NIS (specify Game) Any other (specify)	
6.	Nature of appointment	:	Permanent Temporary	
7.	Pay scale	:	UGC NON UGC	
8.	Sports Achievements (life time)	:		
9.	Details of sports budget of the year	:	1. Source of Income a) 2. Expenditure towar	ds a)
			В)	b)
			C)	c)
			d)	d)
10.	Sports Fund of the Year	:		
11.	Sports Programmes conducted in the college (last five years)	:	Intramural Inter Collegiate Coaching camps Seminars/ Conferences: S	Inter University

12.	Details	s of Sports Progr	ammes organized in the college:							
	a)	Intramural		Number of Ga	mes/ Events	Less t	:han 6 6 to 2	10	m	ore than 10
				Total Numbe	r of students	Less	than 100	100 to 200		
				Participation		200 t	o 400	more than 4	400	
	b)	Fitness and healt	h awareness program If yes, please give de		Yes / No					
	c)	-	ce enhancement rammes	: Sp	perts assista orts kit to sp equipment)	orts persons	summer coach Practice match		financial aid to s	portsperson
13.	Details	of University/Stat	e/Nation							
	repres	sented students in	sports in last 10 years	SI.	Year	Achievement in University	Achievement in State	Achievement in National	Achievement in International	
				1.	2006-07	in oniversity	State	iii itationai	meemational	
				2.	2007-08					
				3.	2008-09					
				4.	2009-10					
				5.	2010-11					
				6.	2011-12					
				7.	2012-13					
				8.	2013-14					
				9.	2014-15					

2015-16

14.	Existing Sports Infrastructure in the college		400 mts a	athletic track	200 mts athletics track		
		:	multipur (specify g	oose indoor rames)	Multipurpose grounds for (specify games)		Dedicated grounds for games / Event (Specify
					 	5	
15.	Any special privileges / facilities for						
	ladies	·	Separate	lockers / changing r training / fitness pro r (specify):	Scholars	e gym faciliti ships	es
16.	No. of University Coaching camps Conducted in the last 10 years :						
			Sl. No.	Year	Game/Event		
			1	2006-07			
			2	2007-08			
			3	2008-09			
			4	2009-10			
			5	2010-11			
			6	2011-12			
			7	2012-13			
			8	2013-14			
			9	2014-15			
			10	2015-16			

17.	Sports	Programmes	in	the	college
1/.	Spoi is	riugiaiiiiies	111	uic	COILCEC

a) Organized MU Inter Collegiate competition / Tournament in Last 10 years :

Sl. No.	Year	Game/Event
1	2006-07	
2	2007-08	
3	2008-09	
4	2009-10	
5	2010-11	
6	2011-12	
7	2012-13	
8	2013-14	
9	2014-15	
10	2015-16	

b) Financial sources for the event	
	College
	University
	Public Donors
	Any other

c) Organized other than MUIC Competition/ Inter-University Tournament in last five years:

Sl. No.	Year	Game/Event
1	2011-12	
2	2012-13	
3	2013-14	
4	2014-15	
5	2015-16	

18. Number of College teams participated
In MUIC Competitions / Tournaments in
Last five years

Sl. No.	Year	No. of Teams
1.	2011-12	
2.	2012-13	
3.	2013-14	
4.	2014-15	
5.	2015-16	

19. Performance of the College in MUIC Competition/Tournament in Last five years

SI. Year First Place Second Place Third Place Event No. 1. 2011-12 2. 2012-13 2013-14 4. 2014-15 5. 2015-16

21.	Strengths of your college :	
	Weaknesses of your college :	

Signature of the Physical Education Director